

North County Youth Football & Cheer

2019 Sponsorship Form

Diamond League Sponsor \$5,000 and up

- Certificate of Appreciation
- Large sponsor banner displayed at all home games
- League website recognition with business link
- Full page ad in parent handbook
- Sponsorship recognition announced at all home
- Nighthawks Spirit Pack

Platinum League Sponsor \$2,500-\$4,999

- Certificate of Appreciation
- Medium sponsor banner displayed at all home games
- League website recognition with business link
- Half page ad in parent handbook
- Sponsorship recognition announced at all home games
- Nighthawks Spirit Pack

Gold League Sponsor \$1,500-\$2,499

- Certificate of Appreciation
- Small sponsor banner displayed at all home games
- League website recognition with business link
- Quarter page ad in parent handbook
- Sponsorship recognition announced at all home games
- Nighthawks Spirit Pack

Silver League Sponsor \$500-\$1,500

- Certificate of Appreciation
- League website recognition
- Recognition in parent handbook
- Sponsorship recognition announced at all home games, when permissible
- 2 league t-shirts

Bronze League Sponsor \$250-\$499

- Certificate of Appreciation
- League website recognition
- Recognition in parent handbook

Team Travel Sponsor

____ enter amount

This pays for designated teams to travel to official AYF/AYC event. Any unused funds at the end of the season will be deposited into the league's general account.

Association Booster - \$__ ____ enter amount Donate any amount to the organization that you want! It's tax deductible!

A board member will contact you for ad materials. A receipt will be mailed to you after your donation has been processed. All donations are tax deductible and non-refundable.

Business Name:		Contact Person
Street Address:		Phone Number
City	State	7in Code

Thank you for your support!

Please send form & payment (payable to Del Norte Youth Football and Cheer, Inc.) to: DNYFC ◆ 16881 Old Survey Road ◆ Escondido CA ◆ 92025

(760) 738-8878 ♦ <u>www.nighthawksyouthfootball.org</u> ♦ Tax ID #27-0193526